Nom Prénom
GAUTRON FREDERIC

HAY THIERRY

PHAM VAN PIERRE

POTHET MATTHIEU
MERCIER PIERRE
COSTARD ARTHUR
BONMORT ALAIN

NOCQUET CORINNE

LOUIS AGATHE
JACQUES DANIEEL
RENAUDIN MATHIS
BARATANGE THEO
GONNORD LAURENT
FOUQUET THEO

NADEAU MAURIN ALIX

CHAMPEAU MICKAEL

PHAM VAN JEAN LUC
TEMPLON AURELIEN
MORISSON NATHALIE
GABORIAU STEPHANIE
TOUPENET MELANIE
GEORGEON MARIE HELENEF
FERDINAND JEAN PIERRE M
GUITARD CELINE F
MAINGRAUS ISABELLE F
PEIGNE THIERRY M
PEIGNE ANGELINA F
BARATANGE SANDRINE F
JAGUENEAU CHRISTIAN M
BAUDRAND SEVERINNE F
OLIVIER CEDRIC M
CHARNOLE VALERIE F
LUSSEAU ISABELLE F
PINEAU CATHERINE F
PELLETIER Philippe M
RIGAUD Olivier M
CHAIGNEAU MARTHE F
TANTIN REGIS M
BLONDEL CELINE F
NADEAU - MORIN JEAN PASCAL M
RIGAUD SOPHIE F
FERRER Laure F
AMODEO - FORRESTIERLAETITIA F
AUGZER KIM F
CABILLARD NATHALIE F
FASQUEL ASTRID F
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Numéro
454
455
441
429
436
450
468
427
451
453
449
423
408
446
466
458
440
438
445
472
456
406
460
461
467
444
443
422
439
419
434
418
421
400
410
413
448
428
457
420
433
412
415
416
459
402

Naissance

1970 Vétéran 1
1976 Senior
1989 Senior
1980 Senior
1998 Cadet
1999 Minime
1998 Cadet
1975 Senior
2000 Minime
1947 Vétéran 3
1999 Minime
2000 Minime
1976 Senior
2003 Poussin
2002 Benjamin
1974 Vétéran 1
1955 Vétéran 2
1991 Senior
1966 Vétéran 1
1972 Vétéran 1
1988 Senior
1955 Vétéran 2
1959 Vétéran 2
1974 Vétéran 1
1963 Vétéran 2
1963 Vétéran 2
1996 Junior
1975 Senior
1948 Vétéran 3
1972 Vétéran 1
1978 Senior

0 Senior
1974 Vétéran 1
1959 Vétéran 2
1957 Vétéran 2
1968 Vétéran 1
1978 Senior
1969 Vétéran 1
1985 Senior
1972 Vétéran 1
1969 Vétéran 1
1978 Senior
1980 Senior
1980 Senior
1977 Senior
1983 Senior

Nom Catégorie

Club
NIORT ENDURANCE 79

ASPTT NIORT

PIERRE GUERIN SAS

CASC NIORT

STADE NIORTAIS

CASC NIORT
LES 12 14

STADE NIORTAIS
ASPTT NIORT
ASPTT NIORT

CREDIT AGRICOLE

SPIRIDON CRECHOIS

LES 12 14

CREDIT AGRICOLE

CREDIT AGRICOLE

CREDIT AGRICOLE

RUN ACCUEIL CREDIT AGRICOI

CREDIT AGRICOLE

CREDIT AGRICOLE

Distance Temps

500:19:21.00
500:19:21.00
500:19:28.00
500:21:09.00
500:23:27.00
500:23:29.00
500:23:42.00
500:24:30.00
500:25:41.00
500:25:49.00
500:26:13.00
500:26:40.00
500:26:42.00
500:28:20.00
500:28:30.00
500:28:53.00
500:28:53.00
500:29:21.00
500:29:30.00
500:29:55.00
500:29:55.00
500:31:40.00
500:32:00.00
500:32:00.00
500:32:00.00
500:32:21.00
500:32:22.00
500:32:23.00
500:32:30.00
500:32:36.00
500:32:36.00
500:32:42.00
500:32:48.00
500:32:48.00
500:32:55.00
500:32:55.00
500:33:39.00
500:33:50.00
500:34:00.00
500:34:10.00
500:34:10.00
500:34:20.00
500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
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FRAMBAUD
LEVEQUE
PORTIER
RIBARDIERE
ROUX

VEZIN
HAILLANI
BARRAUD
SEINE

LARGEAS -DESRE

ANDRYS
LOUIS
LOUIS
DURAND
GARINEAU
PERON
LEBRIS
HALLARD
MARTINAUD
AUBIN
BALTAZARD
LUREAU
SABLEAUX
PALLARD
TAVEAU
ROBIN
FOUQUET
DUPONT
GIRARD
NOURRIGEON

MARIE LUCE
SAMUEL
MAGALII
GHISLAIN
Karine
VALENTIN
Nassira
SOLENE
MATHIEU
ANNICK
CHRISTINE
PERRINE
FELIX

MAX
BRIGITTE
NATHALIE
ODILE
CORINNE
FRANCINZE
JULIE
AUDREY
BENEDICTE
MAGALI
ANGELIQUE
NADINE
CHRISTELLE
ELODIE
DAMIEN
DAVID
REGIS
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425
430
417
431
411
432
409
463
464
414
469
452
475
474
473
442
471
437
435
403
401
470
405
404
462
426
447
407
465
424

1961 Vétéran 2
1970 Vétéran 1
1980 Senior
1972 Vétéran 1
1971 Vétéran 1
1971 Vétéran 1
1985 Senior
1982 Senior
1985 Senior
1951 Vétéran 3
1971 Vétéran 1
1998 Cadet
2001 Benjamin
1952 Vétéran 3
1953 Vétéran 3
1965 Vétéran 1
1958 Vétéran 2
1958 Vétéran 2
1953 Vétéran 3
1985 Senior
1977 Senior
1967 Vétéran 1
1982 Senior
1974 Vétéran 1
1962 Vétéran 2
1971 Vétéran 1
1979 Senior
1987 Senior
1977 Senior
1957 Vétéran 2

CREDIT AGRICOLE
HANDISPORT
HANDISPORT

POMPIERS 79

POMPIERS 79

CONSEIL GENERAL
K DANCE 79
CREDIT AGRICOLE

CREDIT AGRICOLE
CREDIT AGRICOLE

CREDIT AGRICOLE

500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
500:34:58.00
500:35:18.00
500:35:52.00
500:35:52.00
500:36:15.00
500:36:26.00
500:36:26.00
500:36:30.00
500:36:50.00
500:36:50.00
500:37:02.00
500:37:04.00
500:37:16.00
500:37:30.00
500:37:40.00
500:37:40.00
500:37:40.00
500:37:40.00
500:37:51.00
500:38:00.00
500:39:52.00
500:40:58.00
500:00:00.00
500:00:00.00
500:00:00.00

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
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